

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 94062827

---

Data publicarii	26.02.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.680,01 RON - 1.680,01 RON

---

Descriere: 1 (5998312754771) AEROTERMA CU VENTILATOR FK1K BUC 1 68.91 68.91 13.09 1 (5949097724046) BEC LED 18W /6500K E27 BRAYTRON BR-18W.T6 BUC 40 15.97 638.66 121.34 1 (3606480087219) SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 4P 25A SCHNEIDER BUC 1 84.03 84.03 15.97 2 (3606480087127) SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 2P 20A ACTI9 SCHNEIDER A9K24220 BUC 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 3 (3606480087110) SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 2P 16A SCHNEIDER A9K24216 BUC 1 31.09 31.09 5.91 4 (3606489481346) BANDA IZOLATOARE NEGRU 20M SCHNEIDER IMT38203 BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 5 (6421806130724) COLIER PVC 350X5,0MM COMTEC BUC 100 0.17 16.81 3.19 6 (6421806130816) COLIER PVC 650X9.0MM MF0013-02592 BUC 100 0.84 84.03 15.97 7 (5944014045044) DOZA RAMIFICATIE PATRATA PT IP55 RELEE BUC 2 13.03 26.05 4.95 8 (5116320010003) CABLU CYABY-F 3X4 BUC 12 10.00 120.00 22.80 1 (5075840010002) CABLU TYIR 10X16 ML 100 3.36 336.13 63.87 2 (5123660010006) CLEMA CDD 15 IL AL CAP METALIC BUC 8 6.30 50.42 9.58 3 (5076000010009) CLEMA CIB 2/CIB MU RECOMPLAST CABLU COAXIAL BUC 8 10.50 84.03 15.97 1 (5949054916040) BANDA MONTAJ M8 SPN9172 10M BUC 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 2 (5084120010007) SURUB 8X50 BUC 30 0.67 20.17 3.83 3 (3606489481360) BANDA IZOLATOARE GALBEN VERDE 20M SCHNEIDER IMT38205 BUC 5 5.04 25.21 4.79 4 (5948625126260) PIULITA HEXAGONALA M8 - 934 BUC 30 0.08 2.52 0.48 5 (5131290010006) SAIBA PLATA M8 - DIN 9021 BUC 30 0.15 4.54 0.86

---